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Prova 3 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
10.6.16 - 10:07 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 53.51 Tiago André Venâncio CNS 2002
Rec Regional Juv A 52.10 Tiago André Venâncio CNS Paris (FRA) 2003
Rec Regional Jun 1 49.59 Tiago André Venâncio CNS Lisboa 2004
Rec Regional Jun 2 50.24 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Jamor 2005
Rec Regional Sen 49.71 Tiago André Venâncio PDEM Melbourne (AUS) 2007
Rec Regional Absoluto 49.59 Tiago André Venâncio CNS Lisboa 2004
Rec Nacional Absoluto 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 2009

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Absolutos

1. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Individual ANL 52.11 52.33 720
2. David Granja Lopes 90 Palmela Desporto 54.16 54.81 626
3. Joao Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 54.34 55.25 612
4. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 56.70 55.72 596
5. Tiago Carlos Santos 98 União Piedense 57.50 56.26 579
6. Ricardo Nuno Estevens 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 55.89 56.56 570
7. João Fernandes Garcia 00 Avançado EULx 56.31 56.80 563
8. Carlos Miguel Pinto 97 Naval Setubalense 56.22 56.84 562
9. Jaime Daniel Correia 99 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 54.74 56.98 557

10. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.79 57.14 553
Andre Rafael Marinho 93 União Piedense 55.96 57.14 553

12. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 57.62 57.25 550
13. Andre Tavares Grenho 99 Gesloures 57.99 57.50 542
14. Eduardo Garcia Guia 98 Palmela Desporto 57.33 57.83 533
15. Luis Miguel Silva 94 Palmela Desporto 59.83 57.88 532
16. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 57.72 57.89 532
17. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 56.53 58.15 524
18. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 55.75 58.18 524
19. Ruben Duarte Leitao 98 Desporto Setúbal 57.42 58.28 521
20. Luis Maria Rosa 91 Individual ANL 56.96 58.77 508
21. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Desporto Setúbal 59.62 58.80 507
22. Francisco Nunes Libreiro 00 União Piedense 58.17 58.82 507
23. Vicente Morgado Ventoso 00 Belenenses 58.48 59.02 502
24. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.93 59.04 501
25. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 Desportivo Sesimbra 58.48 59.15 498
26. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 59.36 59.29 495
27. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Individual ANL 57.39 59.62 487
28. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 Individual ANL 57.35 59.66 486
29. Daniel Alexandre Filipe 00 Nacional Natação 58.89 59.73 484
30. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 1:00.09 1:00.12 475
31. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 57.12 1:00.34 469
32. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 57.61 1:00.37 469
33. Bernardo Craveiro Bandarra 01 Alges 1:00.27 1:00.50 466
34. Pedro Henrique Matos 99 União Piedense 1:00.30 1:00.54 465
35. Bernardo Silva Felix 01 Palmela Desporto 1:00.02 1:00.68 462
36. Sergio Alexandre Dantas 95 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:02.10 1:01.02 454
37. Joao Francisco Duarte 96 Individual ANL 1:00.88 1:01.43 445
38. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 59.04 1:01.44 445
39. Goncalo Maria Matos 95 Belenenses 59.32 1:01.50 443
40. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:00.62 1:01.58 442
41. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 1:02.07 1:02.23 428
42. Rodrigo Palmela Costa 96 Nacional Natação 59.27 1:02.42 424
43. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 1:01.63 1:02.53 422
44. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 1:02.39 1:02.66 419
45. Tomás Carvalho Bravo 01 Individual ANL 1:02.45 1:03.26 407
46. Pedro Silva Vaz 98 Bombeiros Estoris 1:00.97 1:03.54 402
47. Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 Amadora 1:01.14 1:03.57 401
48. Goncalo Alexandre Torgal 99 Bombeiros Estoris 1:02.78 1:03.64 400
49. Diogo Alexandre Santos 00 C N Montijo 1:01.25 1:04.12 391
50. Ruben Miguel Caldas 94 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:06.44 1:05.31 370
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Prova 3, Masc., 100m Livres, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

51. Diogo Filipe Reis 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:05.66 1:06.13 356
52. Manuel Castelo Branco 00 Bombeiros Estoris 1:03.07 1:06.52 350
53. Goncalo Matos Pereira 01 Gesloures 1:13.37 1:14.76 247
54. João Formigo 95 Alhandra SC 1:40.30 1:43.37 93
55. Pedro Simão Abreu 97 Alhandra SC 1:41.66 1:49.67 78

DSQ Carlos Mendes 62 Alhandra SC 3:16.31
O nadador não partiu do bloco.( SW4.1 )

DSQ Rodrigo Guerreiro Benavente 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:00.98
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 1:03.21
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Qu Tianli 01 Amadora 1:11.09
DNS Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 58.42
DNS Diogo Picanco Martins 99 Benfica 58.34
DNS Tiago Miguel Silvestre 00 Benfica 58.79

Juvenis B

1. Vasco Pulquerio Marques 01 Desportivo Sesimbra 58.48 59.15 498
2. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 59.36 59.29 495
3. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Individual ANL 57.39 59.62 487
4. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 1:00.09 1:00.12 475
5. Bernardo Craveiro Bandarra 01 Alges 1:00.27 1:00.50 466
6. Bernardo Silva Felix 01 Palmela Desporto 1:00.02 1:00.68 462
7. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 1:02.39 1:02.66 419
8. Tomás Carvalho Bravo 01 Individual ANL 1:02.45 1:03.26 407
9. Goncalo Matos Pereira 01 Gesloures 1:13.37 1:14.76 247

DSQ Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 1:03.21
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Qu Tianli 01 Amadora 1:11.09

Juvenis A

1. João Fernandes Garcia 00 Avançado EULx 56.31 56.80 563
2. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 56.53 58.15 524
3. Francisco Nunes Libreiro 00 União Piedense 58.17 58.82 507
4. Vicente Morgado Ventoso 00 Belenenses 58.48 59.02 502
5. Daniel Alexandre Filipe 00 Nacional Natação 58.89 59.73 484
6. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 57.12 1:00.34 469
7. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 57.61 1:00.37 469
8. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 59.04 1:01.44 445
9. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:00.62 1:01.58 442

10. Diogo Alexandre Santos 00 C N Montijo 1:01.25 1:04.12 391
11. Manuel Castelo Branco 00 Bombeiros Estoris 1:03.07 1:06.52 350

DSQ Rodrigo Guerreiro Benavente 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:00.98
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Tiago Miguel Silvestre 00 Benfica 58.79

Juniores

1. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 56.70 55.72 596
2. Tiago Carlos Santos 98 União Piedense 57.50 56.26 579
3. Ricardo Nuno Estevens 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 55.89 56.56 570
4. Jaime Daniel Correia 99 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 54.74 56.98 557
5. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.79 57.14 553
6. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 57.62 57.25 550
7. Andre Tavares Grenho 99 Gesloures 57.99 57.50 542
8. Eduardo Garcia Guia 98 Palmela Desporto 57.33 57.83 533
9. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 57.72 57.89 532

10. Ruben Duarte Leitao 98 Desporto Setúbal 57.42 58.28 521
11. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Desporto Setúbal 59.62 58.80 507
12. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.93 59.04 501
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Prova 3, Masc., 100m Livres, Juniores

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

13. Pedro Henrique Matos 99 União Piedense 1:00.30 1:00.54 465
14. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 1:02.07 1:02.23 428
15. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 1:01.63 1:02.53 422
16. Pedro Silva Vaz 98 Bombeiros Estoris 1:00.97 1:03.54 402
17. Goncalo Alexandre Torgal 99 Bombeiros Estoris 1:02.78 1:03.64 400
18. Diogo Filipe Reis 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:05.66 1:06.13 356

DNS Diogo Picanco Martins 99 Benfica 58.34

Seniores

1. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Individual ANL 52.11 52.33 720
2. David Granja Lopes 90 Palmela Desporto 54.16 54.81 626
3. Joao Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 54.34 55.25 612
4. Carlos Miguel Pinto 97 Naval Setubalense 56.22 56.84 562
5. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 União Piedense 55.96 57.14 553
6. Luis Miguel Silva 94 Palmela Desporto 59.83 57.88 532
7. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 55.75 58.18 524
8. Luis Maria Rosa 91 Individual ANL 56.96 58.77 508
9. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 Individual ANL 57.35 59.66 486

10. Sergio Alexandre Dantas 95 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:02.10 1:01.02 454
11. Joao Francisco Duarte 96 Individual ANL 1:00.88 1:01.43 445
12. Goncalo Maria Matos 95 Belenenses 59.32 1:01.50 443
13. Rodrigo Palmela Costa 96 Nacional Natação 59.27 1:02.42 424
14. Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 Amadora 1:01.14 1:03.57 401
15. Ruben Miguel Caldas 94 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:06.44 1:05.31 370
16. João Formigo 95 Alhandra SC 1:40.30 1:43.37 93
17. Pedro Simão Abreu 97 Alhandra SC 1:41.66 1:49.67 78

DSQ Carlos Mendes 62 Alhandra SC 3:16.31
O nadador não partiu do bloco.( SW4.1 )

DNS Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 58.42
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